
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 1996; Name= CARTER
HOMEBUILDERS INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199606270002
07321

06/27/1996
11:45:39

CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

199603200000
89511

199608150002
64521

08/15/1996
09:59:09

CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

199511070003
21241

199608150002
64531

08/15/1996
09:59:10

CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

199604040001
09361

199611130003
75871

11/13/1996
10:48:48

CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

199605210001
63921

199601110000
10601

01/11/1996
02:26:46

CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

199508310002
40331

199601110000
10671

01/11/1996
02:26:53

CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

199507310002
02591

199601110000
10661

01/11/1996
02:26:52

CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

199511220003
36701

199601110000
10681

01/11/1996
02:26:54

CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

199502170000
43371

199602130000
45731

02/13/1996
09:04:06

CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199509130002
54161

199602130000
45741

02/13/1996
09:04:07

CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199504190001
01681

199602210000
55781

02/21/1996
11:55:47

CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

199509200002
61951

199604080001
14311

04/08/1996
12:41:18

CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

199511070003
21261

199606050001
82471

06/05/1996
02:47:33

CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199509200002
62301

199609100002
98711

09/10/1996
02:01:17

CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199602060000
37771

199609260003
18591

09/26/1996
01:52:32

CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199601120000
12781

199611130003
75881

11/13/1996
10:48:49

CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

199603200000
89521

199611130003
75861

11/13/1996
10:48:47

CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

199608090002
59291

199611130003
75931

11/13/1996
10:48:54

CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

199603200000
89481



199612110004
07181

12/11/1996
09:27:15

CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantee RELEASES REGIONS
BANK

199605100001
54801

199602130000
45531

02/13/1996
08:41:14

CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantee DEEDS WEATHERLY
JOINT
VENTURE L L
C

18 128 Lot#:7 Book:18
Pg:128

199605030001
45411

05/03/1996
12:14:41

CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

20 144 199603260000
98391

Lot#:357
Book:20
Pg:144
Desc:1996-
09839

199605030001
45401

05/03/1996
12:14:39

CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantee DEEDS WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

20 144 Lot#:357
Book:20
Pg:144
Desc:LOT 354

199605030001
45421

05/03/1996
12:14:41

CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

20 144 199603260000
98391

Lot#:354
Book:20
Pg:144
Desc:1996-
09839

199605210001
63911

05/21/1996
09:07:56

CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantee DEEDS WEATHERLY
JOINT
VENTURE LLC

21 2 Lot#:1 Lot:B
Book:21 Pg:2

199608070002
54481

08/07/1996
10:41:09

CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantee DEEDS WEATHERLY
LANDS L L C

21 59 Lot#:454 Lot:-
Book:21 Pg:59
Desc:471

199609180003
07991

09/18/1996
11:23:56

CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantee DEEDS WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

21 59 Lot#:474
Book:21 Pg:59

199609180003
08021

09/18/1996
11:32:59

CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantee DEEDS WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

21 59 Lot#:477
Book:21 Pg:59

199610080003
35401

10/08/1996
11:10:05

CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

21 59 199608070002
54491

Lot#:454
Book:21 Pg:59
Desc:1996-
25449

199611220003
87941

11/22/1996
03:19:30

CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantee DEEDS KILLINGSWOR
TH, PEGGIE J

21 101 Lot#:1 Lot:&
Book:21
Pg:101 Desc:2
& 3

199612130004
10891

12/13/1996
12:47:32

CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

Sec:13
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:NW


