Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	LĎERS I Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
99606270002 07321	06/27/1996 11:45:39	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH					199603200000 89511	Description
99608150002 4521	08/15/1996 09:59:09	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH					199511070003 21241	
99608150002 4531	08/15/1996 09:59:10	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH					199604040001 09361	
99611130003 5871	11/13/1996 10:48:48	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH					199605210001 63921	
99601110000 0601	01/11/1996 02:26:46	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH					199508310002 40331	
99601110000 0671	01/11/1996 02:26:53	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH					199507310002 02591	
99601110000 0661	01/11/1996 02:26:52	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH					199511220003 36701	
99601110000 0681	01/11/1996 02:26:54	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH					199502170000 43371	
99602130000 5731	02/13/1996 09:04:06	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST ALABAMA BANK					199509130002 54161	
99602130000 5741	02/13/1996 09:04:07	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST ALABAMA BANK					199504190001 01681	
99602210000 5781	02/21/1996 11:55:47	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH					199509200002 61951	
99604080001 4311	04/08/1996 12:41:18	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH					199511070003 21261	
99606050001 2471	06/05/1996 02:47:33	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST ALABAMA BANK					199509200002 62301	
99609100002 8711	09/10/1996 02:01:17	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST ALABAMA BANK					199602060000 37771	
99609260003 8591	09/26/1996 01:52:32	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST ALABAMA BANK					199601120000 12781	
99611130003 5881	11/13/1996 10:48:49	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH					199603200000 89521	
99611130003 5861	11/13/1996 10:48:47	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH					199608090002 59291	
99611130003 5931	11/13/1996 10:48:54	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH					199603200000 89481	

199612110004 07181	12/11/1996 09:27:15	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	REGIONS BANK				199605100001 54801	
199602130000 45531	02/13/1996 08:41:14	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	WEATHERLY JOINT VENTURE L L C		18	128		Lot#:7 Book:18 Pg:128
199605030001 45411	05/03/1996 12:14:41	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC		20	144	199603260000 98391	Lot#:357 Book:20 Pg:144 Desc:1996- 09839
199605030001 45401	05/03/1996 12:14:39	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC		20	144		Lot#:357 Book:20 Pg:144 Desc:LOT 354
199605030001 45421	05/03/1996 12:14:41	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC		20	144	199603260000 98391	Lot#:354 Book:20 Pg:144 Desc:1996- 09839
199605210001 63911	05/21/1996 09:07:56	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	WEATHERLY JOINT VENTURE LLC		21	2		Lot#:1 Lot:B Book:21 Pg:2
199608070002 54481	08/07/1996 10:41:09	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	WEATHERLY LANDS L L C		21	59		Lot#:454 Lot:- Book:21 Pg:59 Desc:471
199609180003 07991	09/18/1996 11:23:56	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC		21	59		Lot#:474 Book:21 Pg:59
199609180003 08021	09/18/1996 11:32:59	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC		21	59		Lot#:477 Book:21 Pg:59
199610080003 35401	10/08/1996 11:10:05	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH		21	59	199608070002 54491	Lot#:454 Book:21 Pg:59 Desc:1996- 25449
199611220003 87941	11/22/1996 03:19:30	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	KILLINGSWOR TH, PEGGIE J		21	101		Lot#:1 Lot:& Book:21 Pg:101 Desc:2 & 3
199612130004 10891	12/13/1996 12:47:32	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK					Sec:13 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:NW